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AT A GLANCE

At a glance

Students
30,978

Lecturers* EFT
847

Support staff
513&

Operating expense budget 
(from 2022 Section 40’s)

$207M
Commercial revenue 

(FFS and international students)

$28.5M

1,075

1,069

994

834

756

682

623

599

588

551

Certificate III in Electrotechnology Electrician

Diploma of Nursing

Certificate II in EAL (Access)

Certificate I in EAL (Access)

Certificate III in EAL (Access)

Certificate IV in School Based Education Support

Certificate IV in Information Technology [Programming]

Certificate IV in Preparation for Health and Nursing
Studies

Certificate III in Carpentry

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care

What are they doing

873

1,523

1,974

2,895

3,312

4,023

4,826

5,269

12,103

Clarkson

McLarty

Mount Lawley

East Perth

Leederville

Joondalup Kendrew

Midland

Balga

Perth

Who are they

Female
51.2%

Male
48.1%

Under 19 years 

20-49 years

50+ years

27%

64%

9%

Students with 
a disability

10.2%
Students identifying as Aboriginal 

and/or Torres Strait Islands descent

2.7%

Training type

82%

13%
3%

2%

Where are they studying

Other enrolments

Apprenticeship

Pre-Apprenticeship

Traineeship

Unspecified
<1%

2023 
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